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..your business Constant

GSTIN: 29AACCT4278Q1ZG

Certified I1SO 9001 : 2015

Supplier :

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Limited
NO 1877, 3rd Floor, “Gangothri”, 31st Cross,
10th Main, Banashankari 2nd

Bangalore - 560070

State : Karnataka, State Code : 29

GSTIN : 29AAMPN5492P1ZL

Warranty Taxes
1year Included
S No. Product Description
1 Cisco AP AIR-AP3602I-D-K9
Standalone Access Points
Qty-10

2 Cisco Catalyst WS-C3850-48F-L
Cisco Catalyst C3850-48F Switch Layer 2- Access Layer - 48 *
Switch Layer 2- Access Layer - 48 *
10/100/1000 Ethernet POE+ ports - LAN Base - managed

Qy-1

End User :

Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
#35/1, 24th Main,

J.P.Nagar 7th Phase

Bangalore - 560078

Contact Person:, Contact No.:, Email ID:

Received by :

Name:
Date:

Thank you for your business.

Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt Ltd.

BRANCH: BANGALORE, KARNATAKA
PAN : AACCT4278Q, CIN: U72200KA2006PTC038835

PURCHASE ORDER

Bill To & Ship To

TOTAL

PO No.

PO Date
Reference No.

Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt Ltd

#35/1, 24th Main,
J.P.Nagar 7th Phase,
Bangalore-560078

State : KARNATAKA, State Code : 29

GSTIN : 29AACCT4278Q1ZG
Delivery

Standard

31,30,980.00
TTBS/22-23/602
06-09-2022
TTBS-907

Paae : 1 of 2
PO Ref: PUR-POT-015

Payment Terms

HSN/SAC MONTHS Unit Price

8471 3

8471 3

Total Taxable Amount

Total SGST
Total CGST
Total IGST
GRAND TOTAL

25000.00

SGST 9%
CGST 9%

GRAND TOTAL
12000.00

SGST 9.0%
CGST 9.0%
IGST

GRAND TOTAL

100% 30 days from the date of invoice

AMOUNT
75,000.00

6,750.00
6,750.00

88,500.00
36,000.00

3,240.00
3,240.00

42,480.00

1,11,000.00
9,990.00
9,990.00

1,30,980.00

In words : One lakh Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty

only

For Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt Ltd., No.: 35/1, 24th Main, JP Nagar 7th Phase, Bangalore 560078
Phone No.: 080 26633033, 080 26636155 Email ID: info@22by7.in url: www.22by7.in
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