

**Supplier :**

**Connectivity IT Solutions Private Limited**

NO 1877, 3rd Floor, "Gangothri", 31st Cross,  
10th Main, Banashankari 2nd  
Bangalore - 560070  
State : Karnataka, State Code : 29  
**GSTIN : 29AAMPN5492P1ZL**

**Bill To & Ship To**

**Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt Ltd**

#35/1, 24th Main,  
J.P.Nagar 7th Phase,  
Bangalore-560078  
State : KARNATAKA, State Code : 29  
**GSTIN : 29AACCT4278Q1ZG**

**PURCHASE ORDER**

<b>Warranty</b>		<b>Taxes</b>	<b>Delivery</b>		<b>Payment Terms</b>	
1 year		Included	Standard		100% 30 days from the date of invoice	
<b>S No.</b>	<b>Product Description</b>		<b>HSN/SAC</b>	<b>MONTHS</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>
1	Cisco AP Standalone Access Points Qty - 10	AIR-AP3602I-D-K9	8471	3	25000.00 SGST 9% CGST 9% -	75,000.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 -
2	Cisco Catalyst WS-C3850-48F-L Cisco Catalyst C3850-48F Switch Layer 2- Access Layer - 48 * Switch Layer 2- Access Layer - 48 * 10/100/1000 Ethernet POE+ ports - LAN Base - managed Qty - 1	WS-C3850-48F-L	8471	3	12000.00 SGST 9.0% CGST 9.0% IGST - GRAND TOTAL	36,000.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 - 88,500.00
<b>End User :</b>		<b>Total Taxable Amount</b>		<b>1,11,000.00</b>		
<b>Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt. Ltd.</b> #35/1, 24th Main, J.P.Nagar 7th Phase Bangalore - 560078 Contact Person: , Contact No.: , Email ID:		<b>Total SGST</b>		<b>9,990.00</b>		
		<b>Total CGST</b>		<b>9,990.00</b>		
		<b>Total IGST</b>		<b>-</b>		
		<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		<b>1,30,980.00</b>		
		<b>In words : One lakh Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred &amp; Eighty only</b>				

Received by :

For Twenty Two by 7 Solutions Pvt Ltd

Name:

Date:

**Thank you for your business.**

Authorised Signatory

